© 2015
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name                     Fixture Type
Catalog #
HOUSING - Round one-piece die-cast aluminum
with powder coated galvannealed ballast
cover. Wet location fixtures include an EPDM
gasket which seals the ballast cover to the

Project Name                     Fixture Type
Catalog #
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Luminaire
Prefix Light Source Refractor
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
Lamp
Wattage
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number Description Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
FK277+
DFK480+
FK347+
FK277 - Single Fusing
DFK480  - Double Fusing
FK347 - Single Fusing
+Fuse Kits must be located outside of the fixture.  Box supplied by others.
Line
Voltage
Luminaire
Finish Options
Damp Location
MT
TT
480
Wet Location3
120
208
240
277
347
480
UE -
Universal
Electronic
(120-277V 50/60 Hz)
347
GWT - Gloss
 White
BLK - Textured
 Black
BRZ - Textured
 Bronze
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic
 Silver
AC12FG - 12" Dia. Acrylic w/ Clear Flat Tempered Glass Lens
ACF12FG - 12" Dia. Frosted Acrylic w/ Clear Flat Tempered Glass Lens
ACF12FFG - 12" Dia. Frosted Acrylic w/ Frosted Flat Tempered Glass Lens
AC12SA - 12" Dia. Acrylic w/ Clear Acrylic Sag Lens4
ACF12SA - 12" Dia. Frosted Acrylic w/ Clear Acrylic Sag Lens4
AC12FG - 12" Dia. Acrylic w/ Clear Flat Tempered Glass Lens
ACF12FG - 12" Dia. Frosted Acrylic w/ Clear Flat Tempered Glass Lens
ACF12FFG - 12" Dia. Frosted Acrylic w/ Frosted Flat Tempered Glass Lens
AC16SA - 16" Dia. Acrylic w/ Clear Acrylic Sag Lens4
ACF16SA - 16" Dia. Frosted Acrylic w/ Clear Acrylic Sag Lens4
PSMV - Pulse-Start Metal Halide
    175, 200 Watt
CMH - Ceramic Metal Halide
 1502 Watt
MH - Metal Halide
    100, 1502 Watt
HPS - High Pressure Sodium
    100, 150  Watt
CFL - Compact Fluorescent
    Single 26, 32, 42 Watt
CFL2 - Compact Fluorescent
    Double 26, 32, 42 Watt
CFL - Compact Fluorescent
    Single 26, 32, 42 Watt
CFL2 - Compact Fluorescent
    Double 26, 32, 42 Watt
CFL - Compact Fluorescent
    Single 26, 32, 42, 57, 70 Watt
CFL2 - Compact Fluorescent
    Double 26, 32, 42, 57, 70 Watt
CFL3 - Compact Fluorescent
    Triple 26, 32, 42 Watt